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SUBJECTS-
LOCATION;-
CAMERAMAN:-
F00TAG2:-

The Cheltenham Gold Cup race. 
Cheltenham, 
j£. Werner. 
150 ft. 

Shot No. 1. 

Shot No. 2. 

Shot No. 3. 

Gold Cup. Start. 

Steeplechase. Start. 

Jump No. 13. 

CAMERAMAN:-
F00TAG2S-

W. JORDAN 
300 ft. 

1. 

3. 

4. 

Water jump Gold Cup let time round. 
Cheka leading the field. 

Water Jump Gold Cup 2nd time round. 
Chake and Fahlano (In the lead) 

)C No. 3 jurap National Hunt Steeplechase 1st time round, 

Water jump Runt Steeplechase. 
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GOLD AND HUNT COP'S, 

T OW MOTION. 

gold CUP jumpinq NO. !• 

NATIONAL HUNT, j JUMP MO N0.1. 
STEPLI CHASE. 7 


